85 86
Tr
an
sf
or
m
er
Product's Identification Code

环境温度 Ambient temperature                                -10°C 至 40°C
湿度    Humidity                                                            95%，无凝露 No condensation
订货资料 - 选型表  Ordering Information - Selection Table
   模块组合示例400V
   Module combination example 400V
APF 模块组合
APF-400V-50A-XL
APF-400V-75A-XL
APF-400V-100A-XL
APF-400V-125A-XL
APF-400V-150A-XL
APF-400V-100A-XL*2
APF-400V-125A-XL*2
APF-400V-150A-XL*2
APF-400V-100A-XL*2+HPQ-APF-400V-150A-XL
APF-400V-100A-XL+HPQ-APF-400V-150A-XL*2
APF-400V-150A-XL*3
APF-400V-50A-XL+HPQ-APF-400V-150A-XL*3
APF-400V-100A-XL+HPQ-APF-400V-150A-XL*3
滤波电流Filtering current
50A
75A